PNGL Night Vision Goggle
High resolution night vision goggle
Superior optics
Fully waterproof
Field of view 400
Focus range 0.25m - ∞
Magnification 1x
Optional 3x magnification

Visit our website on www.pyser-sgi.com for further information on the complete range of products available from Pyser-SGI Limited.
Export of this product from the UK is controlled under U.K. Export Licence Regulations. All goods are supplied under our standard conditions of trade.
Ordering Information
589-841L2+ PNGL 2+ high resolution night vision goggle including flip up head harness
589-841LXD4 PNGL XD-4 high resolution night vision goggle including flip up head harness
589-841LXR5 PNGL XR5 high resolution night vision goggle including flip up head harness (autogated tube)
589-841LX72 PNGL XH72 high resolution night vision goggle including flip up head harness
FBS-037 Large Hermetic Hard Carrying Case with foam insert
589-841T PNGL 3x magnification lens
TUBE  COMPARISON  CHART
PARAMETER UNITS 2+ XD-44 XH72 XR5
(Typical values) (Autogating)
**Sensitivity µA/lm 450 500-650 700 (min) 800